Director
Daryl Kehler
dkehler@northfieldschools.org

Admin Assistant to the Director
Jackie Groth
jgroth@northfieldschools.org

Teachers

Access the district website

staff directory
for emails and phone numbers

Learning Concerns

School Guidance Counselor
Paul Stanton
pstanton@northfieldschools.org
507-645-1223

Mental Health Concerns

School Social Worker
Jenn Toth
jtoth@northfieldschools.org
507.645.1247
_or_

Rice County Social Services
also offers services to families:
https://www.co.rice.mn.us/340/Soci
al-Services
507.332.6115

Interpretation and
Language Services

Download Talking Points mobile
app. which can translate text
messages between you and school
staff. https://talkingpts.org/families/
-or-

Call ALC main office at
507.645.1201
and request a Language Line call.

Main Office 507.645.1201

Attendance Office
612.695.2139 (call or text)

District Nurse
Maimouna Toure-Keita RN, BSN, PHN,
LSN
mtourekeita@northfieldschools.org
507.645.1205

Child Nutrition

Food Service Director
CeCe Green
cgreen@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0604
Northfield Public Schools Director of
Child Nutrition
Stephany Stromme
sstromme@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3432
Free and Reduced Lunch Status &
Educational Benefits
Rachael Caspers
rcaspers@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0621

Cultural Liaison
Sebastian Burset
sburset@northfieldschools.org
217.766.5457

Technology Support

Visit our parent help page:
https://northfieldschools.org/parents
[tech-support/




